
GCC vs. AGCC
6/19/18

Event 1 8 & Under Girls 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 TEW McKinley (511) GCC 02B40.87

Event 2 8 & Under Boys 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 EVANS Webb (727) GCC 01B32.19
2 1 2 HERDMAN Ben (813) AGCC 01B46.60

1 3 BOWLER Mitchell (534) GCC DQ
1 4 JONES Miller (722) GCC DQ

Event 3 9-10 Girls 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 SMITH Clara Pierce (848) GCC 01B24.51
2 1 2 HERDMAN Jamie (159) AGCC 01B26.28
3 2 1 MILLER Lyza (971) AGCC 01B46.79
4 2 2 HILL Kellynn (849) AGCC 01B49.88
5 1 3 GREENBERG Amelia (138) GCC 01B51.62
6 1 4 GODWIN Jordyn (079) AGCC 01B54.53
7 2 3 WALKER Kinley (773) AGCC 01B58.40

Event 4 9-10 Boys 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 BULLARD Cameron (155) GCC 01B34.55
2 1 2 BLAIR Nicklaus (711) GCC 01B44.90
3 1 3 HILL Cayden (555) AGCC 01B46.27
4 1 4 COAN Sean (468) GCC 01B57.03

Event 5 11-12 Girls 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 ARMEN Emily (794) GCC 01B15.07
2 1 2 MILLER Lorelai (983) AGCC 01B21.93
3 1 3 CHRISTIAN Allie (889) AGCC 01B25.90
4 1 4 ALLEN Emily Grace (349) AGCC 01B32.49
5 2 4 CHERRY Taylor (769) AGCC 01B35.97

Event 6 11-12 Boys 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 MCCARTHY Luke (988) GCC 01B09.88



GCC vs. AGCC
6/19/18

Event 6 11-12 Boys 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

2 1 2 KENDRICK Connor (434) GCC 01B31.68
3 1 3 JONES Turner (011) GCC 01B34.93

Event 7 13-14 Girls 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 BULLARD Lauren (195) GCC 01B20.65
2 1 2 GAYLORD Kayla (446) AGCC 01B32.48

Event 8 13-14 Boys 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 JONES Mack (606) GCC 01B05.82
2 1 2 MCINTYRE Dylan (789) AGCC 01B14.60
3 1 3 NICHOLS Evan (227) AGCC 01B14.65

Event 9 15-18 Girls 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 BRITT Emily (195) AGCC 01B20.60
2 1 2 BLAIR Megan (636) GCC 01B25.74
3 1 3 ENGLISH Maeve (859) GCC 01B28.52

Event 10 15-18 Boys 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 JONES Tate (741) GCC 01B11.85

Event 11 6 & Under Girls 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 DAVIS Sloan (288) GCC 00B29.07
2 2 4 LEGGETT Katy (188) AGCC 00B29.90
3 2 2 KEITH Edie (764) AGCC 00B35.10
4 3 2 WILLIFORD Reagan (513) AGCC 00B35.11
5 1 2 LEE Kennedy (864) GCC 00B41.79
6 1 3 DOLENTI Abby (192) GCC 00B43.35
7 3 1 WALKER Allie (097) AGCC 00B44.30
8 1 4 CREDLE Annsley (117) GCC 00B49.94
9 2 3 EUBANKS Skylar (272) AGCC 01B00.25

10 2 1 EMERY Sydney Kate (743) AGCC 01B11.39



GCC vs. AGCC
6/19/18

Event 12 6 & Under Boys 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 GRIFFIS Bickett (454) GCC 00B23.74
2 1 2 GRIFFIS Payne (219) GCC 00B24.63
3 1 3 GRIFFIS Foster (891) GCC 00B31.68
4 1 4 JABS Jackson (051) GCC 00B35.08
5 2 1 HOLT Ben (316) AGCC 00B38.50
6 2 2 ADKINS Harper (868) AGCC 00B38.66
7 2 3 KENDRICK Logan (983) GCC 00B43.22
8 2 4 CREDLE Cordon (849) GCC 00B43.87
9 3 1 ADKINS Rex (790) AGCC 00B53.50

10 3 2 RUSSELL Nick (399) AGCC 01B08.36

Event 13 7-8 Girls 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 SICLEY Bridget (588) AGCC 00B24.60
2 1 2 GREENBERG Taylor (809) GCC 00B26.32
3 1 3 DAIL Anna Grey (297) GCC 00B26.47
4 1 4 PHILLIPS Anna (378) AGCC 00B32.59
5 2 1 WEAVER Leyton (328) GCC 00B40.69
6 2 2 CHERRY Hayley (254) AGCC 00B47.72
7 2 3 BURKE Elysia (064) GCC 00B47.83
8 2 4 CREDLE Ava (559) GCC 00B48.48

Event 14 7-8 Boys 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 EVANS Webb (727) GCC 00B17.06
2 1 2 KENDRICK Corbin (478) GCC 00B17.36
3 1 3 WALKER Brady (041) AGCC 00B22.02
4 1 4 SAIEED Winston (780) AGCC 00B22.79
5 2 1 JONES Miller (722) GCC 00B23.42
6 2 2 THOMPSON Bryce (260) AGCC 00B23.48
7 2 3 COAN Josh (648) GCC 00B25.60
8 2 4 LEE Grady (050) GCC 00B25.66
9 3 1 DAVIS Ben (956) GCC 00B34.62

Event 15 9-10 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 HERDMAN Jamie (159) AGCC 00B38.18
2 1 2 MCCARTHY Anna Vause (313) GCC 00B40.30
3 1 3 BULVANOSKI Molly Claire (490) GCC 00B43.03
4 1 4 MILLER Lyza (971) AGCC 00B44.74



GCC vs. AGCC
6/19/18

Event 15 9-10 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

5 2 1 GREENBERG Amelia (138) GCC 00B45.06
6 2 2 LEGGETT Ava (209) AGCC 00B48.09
7 2 3 STOCKWELL Caitlin (094) GCC 00B48.38
8 2 4 EMERY Madison (558) AGCC 00B48.93
9 3 1 OLSON Layla (596) AGCC 00B51.02

10 3 2 JONES Ava (170) AGCC 00B53.68
11 3 3 NAM Stacy (369) AGCC 00B55.98
12 3 4 TEW Aubrey Mae (429) GCC 00B57.70

Event 16 9-10 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 BLAIR Wesley (702) GCC 00B36.21
2 1 2 BOWLER Mason (895) GCC 00B36.86
3 1 3 KENDRICK Myles (943) GCC 00B37.45
4 1 4 BULLARD Andrew (039) GCC 00B37.88
5 2 1 HILL Cayden (555) AGCC 00B38.14
6 2 2 HILL Holden (352) AGCC 00B42.40
7 2 3 JABS Evan (573) GCC 00B43.16
8 2 4 COAN Sean (468) GCC 00B43.93
9 3 1 GAINES Zachary (785) GCC 00B49.57

10 3 2 MCINTYRE Rhys (693) AGCC 00B54.35
11 3 3 DOLENTI Bryson (872) GCC 00B57.97
12 3 4 JACKSON Reid (233) GCC 00B59.03

Event 17 11-12 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 ARMEN Emily (794) GCC 00B29.44
2 1 2 KEESLER Kate (712) GCC 00B37.35
3 1 3 CHERRY Taylor (769) AGCC 00B37.93
4 1 4 ALLEN Emily Grace (349) AGCC 00B38.08
5 2 1 OSBORNE Bergan Mae (121) GCC 00B40.47
6 2 2 NAM Irene (264) AGCC 00B41.54
7 2 3 WILLIFORD Anna-Grace (394) AGCC 00B43.30
8 2 4 HARDISON Holly (993) GCC 00B50.07

Event 18 11-12 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 BULLARD Collin (375) GCC 00B31.00
2 1 2 TART Ethan (142) GCC 00B31.49
3 1 3 KENDRICK Connor (434) GCC 00B35.84



GCC vs. AGCC
6/19/18

Event 18 11-12 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

4 1 4 JONES Turner (011) GCC 00B36.09
5 2 1 BLOUNT Jay (919) GCC 00B36.99
6 2 2 ENGLISH Thomas (788) GCC 00B38.03
7 2 3 MCINTYRE Connor (610) AGCC 00B49.12

Event 19 13-14 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 BULLARD Lauren (195) GCC 00B29.99
2 1 2 OSBORNE Dabney (167) GCC 00B38.87
3 1 3 BARNES Kendall (505) AGCC 00B41.57

Event 20 13-14 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 JONES Mack (606) GCC 00B27.96
2 1 2 NICHOLS Evan (227) AGCC 00B29.57

Event 21 15-18 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 STOCKWELL Madigan (602) GCC 00B32.97
2 1 2 ENGLISH Maeve (859) GCC 00B34.17
3 1 3 JONES Oliva (160) AGCC 00B34.38

Event 22 15-18 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 JONES Tate (741) GCC 00B26.42
2 1 2 TEDDER Alec (376) GCC 00B27.08
3 1 3 DAUGHTRY Drake (962) AGCC 00B29.25

Event 23 6 & Under Girls 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 DAVIS Sloan (288) GCC 00B34.39
2 1 2 LEGGETT Katy (188) AGCC 00B36.11
3 1 3 KEITH Edie (764) AGCC 00B37.84
4 1 4 WILLIFORD Reagan (513) AGCC 00B39.10
5 2 1 LEE Kennedy (864) GCC 00B45.75
6 2 2 WALKER Allie (097) AGCC 00B58.01



GCC vs. AGCC
6/19/18

Event 23 6 & Under Girls 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

7 2 3 CREDLE Annsley (117) GCC 01B17.35

Event 24 6 & Under Boys 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 GRIFFIS Foster (891) GCC 00B30.55
2 1 2 GRIFFIS Bickett (454) GCC 00B31.02
3 1 3 GRIFFIS Payne (219) GCC 00B32.13
4 1 4 JABS Jackson (051) GCC 00B38.86
5 2 1 ADKINS Harper (868) AGCC 00B43.07
6 2 2 KENDRICK Logan (983) GCC 00B48.63
7 2 3 CREDLE Cordon (849) GCC 00B59.00
8 2 4 ADKINS Rex (790) AGCC 01B00.60
9 3 1 HOLT Ben (316) AGCC 01B01.27

10 3 2 RUSSELL Nick (399) AGCC 01B10.15

Event 25 7-8 Girls 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 TEW McKinley (511) GCC 00B27.47
2 1 2 SICLEY Bridget (588) AGCC 00B29.72
3 1 3 GREENBERG Taylor (809) GCC 00B31.66
4 1 4 DAIL Anna Grey (297) GCC 00B33.75
5 2 1 PHILLIPS Anna (378) AGCC 00B39.46
6 2 2 CHERRY Hayley (254) AGCC 00B57.60

2 3 BURKE Elysia (064) GCC DQ
2 4 CREDLE Ava (559) GCC DQ
3 1 DAVIS Ben (956) GCC DQ
3 2 WEAVER Leyton (328) GCC DQ

Event 26 7-8 Boys 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 KENDRICK Corbin (478) GCC 00B22.07
2 1 2 THOMPSON Bryce (260) AGCC 00B25.92
3 1 3 WALKER Brady (041) AGCC 00B27.01
4 1 4 COAN Josh (648) GCC 00B33.80
5 2 1 SAIEED Winston (780) AGCC 00B35.11
6 2 2 LEE Grady (050) GCC 00B36.32

2 3 DAVIS Ben (956) GCC DQ



GCC vs. AGCC
6/19/18

Event 27 9-10 Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 GODWIN Jordyn (079) AGCC 00B44.21
2 1 2 OLSON Layla (596) AGCC 00B48.56
3 1 3 MCCARTHY Anna Vause (313) GCC 00B51.43
4 1 4 BULVANOSKI Molly Claire (490) GCC 00B53.85
5 2 1 EMERY Madison (558) AGCC 00B56.46
6 2 2 JONES Ava (170) AGCC 00B57.62
7 2 3 NAM Stacy (369) AGCC 01B02.79
8 2 4 LEGGETT Ava (209) AGCC 01B04.91
9 3 1 TEW Aubrey Mae (429) GCC 01B17.40

3 2 WALKER Kinley (773) AGCC DQ

Event 28 9-10 Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 BLAIR Nicklaus (711) GCC 00B44.80
2 1 2 BULLARD Cameron (155) GCC 00B45.58
3 1 3 KENDRICK Myles (943) GCC 00B46.41
4 1 4 BOWLER Mason (895) GCC 00B47.14
5 2 1 BLAIR Wesley (702) GCC 00B47.85
6 2 2 BULLARD Andrew (039) GCC 00B49.72
7 2 3 JABS Evan (573) GCC 00B57.05
8 2 4 GAINES Zachary (785) GCC 00B58.17
9 3 1 HILL Holden (352) AGCC 01B03.24

10 3 2 DOLENTI Bryson (872) GCC 01B06.26
11 3 3 JACKSON Reid (233) GCC 01B06.98
12 3 4 MCINTYRE Rhys (693) AGCC 01B08.82

Event 29 11-12 Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 BLOUNT Ginny (674) GCC 00B40.30
2 1 2 CHRISTIAN Allie (889) AGCC 00B41.58
3 1 3 KEESLER Kate (712) GCC 00B48.25
4 1 4 WILLIFORD Anna-Grace (394) AGCC 00B52.48
5 2 1 OSBORNE Bergan Mae (121) GCC 00B52.97
6 2 2 NAM Irene (264) AGCC 00B54.04
7 2 3 HARDISON Holly (993) GCC 01B02.33

Event 30 11-12 Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 BULLARD Collin (375) GCC 00B38.05
2 1 2 TART Ethan (142) GCC 00B38.56



GCC vs. AGCC
6/19/18

Event 30 11-12 Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

3 1 3 BLOUNT Jay (919) GCC 00B44.59
4 1 4 ENGLISH Thomas (788) GCC 00B55.59
5 2 1 MCINTYRE Connor (610) AGCC 00B59.95

Event 31 13-14 Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 GAYLORD Kayla (446) AGCC 00B42.42
2 1 2 OSBORNE Dabney (167) GCC 00B51.93
3 1 3 BARNES Kendall (505) AGCC 00B56.98

Event 32 13-14 Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 MCINTYRE Dylan (789) AGCC 00B36.54
1 2 HARDISON Zac (842) GCC DQ

Event 33 15-18 Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 BLAIR Megan (636) GCC 00B36.16
2 1 2 BRITT Emily (195) AGCC 00B37.66
3 1 3 STOCKWELL Madigan (602) GCC 00B41.24
4 1 4 JONES Oliva (160) AGCC 00B44.91

Event 34 15-18 Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 TEDDER Alec (376) GCC 00B32.37
2 1 2 DAUGHTRY Drake (962) AGCC 00B41.76

Event 35 6 & Under Mixed 100 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 DAVIS Sloan (288) GCC 02B24.70
GRIFFIS Foster (891)
JABS Jackson (051)
LEE Kennedy (864)



GCC vs. AGCC
6/19/18

Event 35 6 & Under Mixed 100 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

2 1 2 HOLT Ben (316) AGCC 02B27.58
KEITH Edie (764)
LEGGETT Katy (188)
WILLIFORD Reagan (513)

3 1 3 CREDLE Annsley (117) GCC 03B25.71
CREDLE Cordon (849)
DOLENTI Abby (192)
KENDRICK Logan (983)

4 1 4 ADKINS Harper (868) AGCC 03B45.40
ADKINS Rex (790)
RUSSELL Nick (399)
WALKER Allie (097)

Event 36 8 & Under Mixed 100 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 BOWLER Mitchell (534) GCC 01B34.19
JONES Miller (722)
KENDRICK Corbin (478)
TEW McKinley (511)

2 1 2 BURKE Elysia (064) GCC 02B14.31
COAN Josh (648)
DAIL Anna Grey (297)
DAVIS Ben (956)

3 1 3 CHERRY Hayley (254) AGCC 02B54.21
LACKEY Shannon (939)
PHILLIPS Anna (378)
SICLEY Bridget (588)

Event 37 10 & Under Mixed 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 BLAIR Nicklaus (711) GCC 02B37.65
KENDRICK Myles (943)
MCCARTHY Anna Vause (313)
SMITH Clara Pierce (848)

2 1 2 EMERY Madison (558) AGCC 03B15.86
HILL Holden (352)
HILL Kellynn (849)
MILLER Lyza (971)

3 1 3 GAINES Zachary (785) GCC 03B33.96
JACKSON Reid (233)
STOCKWELL Caitlin (094)
TEW Aubrey Mae (429)



GCC vs. AGCC
6/19/18

Event 38 12 & Under Mixed 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 ENGLISH Thomas (788) GCC 02B27.86
KEESLER Kate (712)
KENDRICK Connor (434)
TART Ethan (142)

2 1 2 ALLEN Emily Grace (349) AGCC 03B03.29
JONES Ava (170)
NAM Irene (264)
WILLIFORD Anna-Grace (394)

Event 40 15-18 Mixed 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 (964) AGCC 02B39.01
BRITT Emily (195)
JONES Oliva (160)
MCINTYRE Rhys (693)

2 1 2 BLAIR Megan (636) GCC 02B48.02
BLOUNT Jay (919)
LEE Grady (050)
OSBORNE Dabney (167)

Event 41 8 & Under Girls 25 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 GREENBERG Taylor (809) GCC 00B40.11
2 1 2 SICLEY Bridget (588) AGCC 00B41.88

1 3 BURKE Elysia (064) GCC DQ
1 4 DAVIS Sloan (288) GCC DQ
2 1 DOLENTI Abby (192) GCC DQ

Event 42 8 & Under Boys 25 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 HERDMAN Ben (813) AGCC 00B27.47
1 2 BOWLER Mitchell (534) GCC DQ
1 3 COAN Josh (648) GCC DQ
1 4 GRIFFIS Bickett (454) GCC DQ
2 1 GRIFFIS Foster (891) GCC DQ
2 2 GRIFFIS Payne (219) GCC DQ
3 1 LEE Grady (050) GCC DQ
3 2 THOMPSON Bryce (260) AGCC DQ



GCC vs. AGCC
6/19/18

Event 43 9-10 Girls 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 SMITH Clara Pierce (848) GCC 00B49.94
2 1 2 GREENBERG Amelia (138) GCC 00B57.47
3 1 3 HILL Kellynn (849) AGCC 01B01.34
4 1 4 STOCKWELL Caitlin (094) GCC 01B02.38
5 2 1 EMERY Madison (558) AGCC 01B05.53
6 2 2 WALKER Kinley (773) AGCC 01B06.72

2 3 LEGGETT Ava (209) AGCC DQ
2 4 NAM Stacy (369) AGCC DQ

Event 44 9-10 Boys 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 BULLARD Andrew (039) GCC 00B54.11
2 1 2 COAN Sean (468) GCC 01B01.86
3 1 3 JABS Evan (573) GCC 01B05.88

1 4 GAINES Zachary (785) GCC DQ
2 1 JACKSON Reid (233) GCC DQ
2 2 MCINTYRE Rhys (693) AGCC DQ

Event 45 11-12 Girls 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 MILLER Lorelai (983) AGCC 00B44.09
2 1 2 BLOUNT Ginny (674) GCC 00B44.94
3 1 3 CHERRY Taylor (769) AGCC 00B53.95
4 1 4 NAM Irene (264) AGCC 00B58.70
5 2 1 OSBORNE Bergan Mae (121) GCC 01B00.28
6 2 2 WILLIFORD Anna-Grace (394) AGCC 01B00.70

Event 46 11-12 Boys 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 MCCARTHY Luke (988) GCC 00B36.89
2 1 2 TART Ethan (142) GCC 00B44.33
3 1 3 BLOUNT Jay (919) GCC 00B48.94
4 1 4 ENGLISH Thomas (788) GCC 00B55.07
5 2 1 MCINTYRE Connor (610) AGCC 01B07.77

Event 47 13-14 Girls 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 GAYLORD Kayla (446) AGCC 00B49.77



GCC vs. AGCC
6/19/18

Event 47 13-14 Girls 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

2 1 2 OSBORNE Dabney (167) GCC 00B52.89
3 1 3 BARNES Kendall (505) AGCC 01B11.59


